X300 Series Highlights
•	Compact industrial-grade design
•	Multiple hardware interfaces
•	Latest Cyber Security protection
•	Premium ConsoleFlow Device Management
•	Integrated Lantronix Connectivity Services
•	Expert Technical Support
•	Limited Lifetime Warranty

ACC-520-0165-00    Power supply, wall cube, 12VDC 12W, 4 AC plugs, Level 6, with PSE, 1X3
3.0MM latched conn output
Ordering Information
All Bundles Include
Compact Cellular IoT
Gateway Solution
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Lantronix:
  X303F202S  X304G00AS  X300F202S  X304G000S  X304G002S  X304G007S